
Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: SYM.008

Route ID:

156 SYLVAN 21ST CENTURY SUMMER ACADEMYRun Description:

156

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

722 CASPLAN ST SW,3031007:45 AM

CAHOON ST SW,30310 & LISBON DR SW,3031007:47 AM

BREWER BLVD SW,30310 & WOODBOURNE DR SW,3031007:49 AM

BRANDYWINE ST SW,30310 & SYLVAN PL SW,3031007:50 AM

LISBON DR SW,30310 & OANA ST SW,3031007:52 AM

BREWER BLVD SW,30310 & FLEET ST SW,3031007:54 AM

924 ASTOR AVE SW,3031007:56 AM

ARROW ST ,30310 & ASTOR AVE SW,3031007:58 AM

1662 LANGSTON AVE SW,3031008:01 AM

1009 BYRON DR SW,3031008:03 AM

ARDEN AVE SW,30310 & SYLVAN RD SW,3031008:05 AM

DILL AVE SW,30310 & GRAHAM ST SW,3031008:06 AM

DILL AVE SW,30310 & EVERHART ST SW,3031008:07 AM

METROPOLITAN PKY SW,30310 & UNIVERSITY AVE SW,3031008:09 AM

MAYLAND AVE SW,30310 & MAYLAND CIR SW,3031008:11 AM

COLEMAN ST SW,30310 & DUNBAR ST SW,3031008:12 AM

SCHOOL:  SYLVAN MIDDLE08:15 AM
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Run ID: SYM.108

Route ID:

156 SYLVAN 21ST CENTURY SUMMER ACADEMYRun Description:

156

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

SCHOOL:  SYLVAN MIDDLE12:30 PM

COLEMAN ST SW,30310 & DUNBAR ST SW,3031012:32 PM

MAYLAND AVE SW,30310 & MAYLAND CIR SW,3031012:33 PM

METROPOLITAN PKY SW,30310 & UNIVERSITY AVE SW,3031012:35 PM

DILL AVE SW,30310 & EVERHART ST SW,3031012:37 PM

DILL AVE SW,30310 & GRAHAM ST SW,3031012:38 PM

ARDEN AVE SW,30310 & SYLVAN RD SW,3031012:39 PM

1009 BYRON DR SW,3031012:41 PM

1662 LANGSTON AVE SW,3031012:43 PM

ARROW ST ,30310 & ASTOR AVE SW,3031012:46 PM

924 ASTOR AVE SW,3031012:48 PM

BREWER BLVD SW,30310 & FLEET ST SW,3031012:50 PM

LISBON DR SW,30310 & OANA ST SW,3031012:52 PM

BRANDYWINE ST SW,30310 & SYLVAN PL SW,3031012:54 PM

BREWER BLVD SW,30310 & WOODBOURNE DR SW,3031012:55 PM

CAHOON ST SW,30310 & LISBON DR SW,3031012:57 PM

722 CASPLAN ST SW,3031012:59 PM

BASE01:01 PM

BASE01:01 PM
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